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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: Requests Wood Recovery Permit
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marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> Fri, Sep 30, 2022 at 2:48 AM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
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On Tue, Sep 27, 2022 at 2:22 PM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:



Dear Sirs/Madam,


Attached pictures from school of Sitio Talaudyong requesting for construction of elementary school. Hoping our requests for
wood recovery permits.


Truly, 


Kagawad Balmores


On Tue, Sep 27, 2022 at 9:35 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:


As per checking your document tracking number, your concern is still at LICENSES, PATENTS AND DEEDS DIVISION for
their appropriate action. You can send a message directly through their email denrmimaropalpdd@gmail.com for further
assistance. Thank you. 


ROBERT T. PANTI

Database Management Officer

Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA


On Sun, Sep 25, 2022 at 6:38 PM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:


Dear Sirs/Madaam,




Good day! We would like to follow again with regards to our requests of wood recovery permit. It was August 5, 2021 that we
request from your good office, but until now we have no idea if it’s approved or not. 


Hoping for your kind consideration on this matter.


Truly,


Kagawad Marlon N. Balmores


On Thu, Sep 8, 2022 at 2:51 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:


Dear Sir,


As per checking your document tracking number, your concern is still at LICENSES, PATENTS AND DEEDS DIVISION for
their appropriate action. You can send a message directly through their email denrmimaropalpdd@gmail.com for further
assistance. Thank you. 


ROBERT T. PANTI

Database Management Officer

Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA


On Wed, Sep 7, 2022 at 9:17 PM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:


Dear Sir/Ma’am,




With regards to our requests we would like to know from your good office your response if we are approved or not for
the requests of wood recovery permits. We are still hoping that our requests be approved. Because this help our
constituents build the schools, daycare center and Purok centers.


Truly yours,




Kagawad Balmores


On Mon, Sep 5, 2022 at 11:38 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:






---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, Sep 5, 2022 at 8:51 AM

Subject: Re: Requests Wood Recovery Permit

To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Cc: MIMAROPA - LPDD <sarcpodi@gmail.com>, MIMAROPA - LPDD <denrmimaropalpdd@gmail.com>





Dear Sir/Madam,
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Good Day! This is to follow up of our request from your good office. We in Bgy Council of Bgy Bacungan, Puerto
Princesa Palawan would like to request Wood Recovery Permit for us to help our Schools,Day Care Center and
Purok Center to Build. 


God Bless!
Yours Sincerly,


Kagawad Marlon N. Balmores
Committee on ENVI 






On Wed, Aug 31, 2022 at 1:58 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:




Dear Sir/Mam,


for your appropriate action. Thank you.






---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com>

Date: Wed, Aug 31, 2022 at 1:06 PM

Subject: Re: Requests Wood Recovery Permit

To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>





Dear Sir/Madam,


Good day! With regards to our request letter for wood recovery permit we would like to
follow if what is the status of our request.


God Bless and More power!


Truly,


Marlon N. Balmores


On Tue, Aug 23, 2022 at 9:46 AM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:


Dear Sir, 

Really appreciate for the respond and action.

More Power and God Bless

Marlon N. Balmores
Barangay Kagawad
Committee on Environment 

On Tue, Aug 23, 2022 at 9:36 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:



Dear Sir/Mam,


for your appropriate action please. Thank you


ROBERT T. PANTI

Database Management Officer

Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA





---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Aug 23, 2022 at 9:21 AM

Subject: Re: Requests Wood Recovery Permit

To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
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Dear Sir/Madam,


Good day! With regards to our request letter for wood recovery permit we would like to follow if what is the
status of our request. I also follow up with the licenses patents and deed division through email but, no reply
yet. Hoping to hear from you soon.


God Bless and More power!


Truly,


Marlon N. Balmores


On Fri, Aug 12, 2022 at 8:41 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:


Dear Sir,


As per checking your document tracking number, your concern is still at LICENSES, PATENTS AND DEEDS
DIVISION for their appropriate action. You can send a message directly through their
email denrmimaropalpdd@gmail.com for further assistance. Thank you. 


ROBERT T. PANTI

Database Management Officer

Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA



On Thu, Aug 11, 2022 at 5:03 PM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:


Dear Sir/Ma’am 


Good day! I would like to follow up my requests from your good office the status of our request in the
barangay for wood recovery permit. Hoping to hear from you soon. Thank you very much!


Truly yours
Kagawad Balmores


On Wed, Aug 3, 2022 at 2:02 PM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:


Thank you for your response. God Blese


On Wed, Aug 3, 2022 at 2:00 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:


Good day!



This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.

Your concern was immediately forwarded to LICENSES,
PATENTS and DEEDS DIVISION for review
and
appropriate action



For other inquiries/follow-up, you may reach them directly to their email
address at:
denrmimaropalpdd@gmail.com 

                         

Kindly note of the Document Number.: E-2022-91989



Thank you and keep safe.



ROBERT T. PANTI

Database Management Officer

Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA



On Wed, Aug 3, 2022 at 12:58 PM marlon balmores <marlon112478@gmail.com> wrote:


Dear Sirs/Madam,


Greetings! From our Lord and Savior the author and finisher. We in Barangay Bacungan Council,
Puerto Princesa City. Respectfully and Humbly requests from your good office of  Wood Recovery
Permit for us also to process special used permit in PCSD attached request letter and attached
pictures. We are hoping for your favorable response on this matter.
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More power!




Truly,
Hon. Marlon Balmores
Barangay Kagawad
Committee on ENVI
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